


1601 Eastan Rd. Deed BK 5681, PG 00797

ALL THAT CERTAIN tract of land Situate In the Township u' Abinglon,
County of y and C af F , bounded
and described accarding to a Lot Consaligaten Plan of Lands of Marty
Sussman Organization prepared by Keystone Surveying Campany, Plan
dated 9/2/1997 revised 10/28/1997,

LAMOTT
AVENUE

P & ) atthe of the side of Hamiltan
— w— — Avenue (SO feet wide) at Its Intersection with the Southeasterly side of
— — — Easton Road {SO feet wide)
— o _ wem . . —] DATUM CONVERSION (1) thence along the Southeastery side of Easton Road passing aver a
— = — — - cancrete monument 100 feet and a cancrete monument 375 feet from the
— oF = | ASSUMED DATUM 100.00 = 305.70 . . .
= (S0 MEETwo) d R D = IO ON TOPSHD Semimary beginning of this Ime a lron pin 75 feet and a Iron pin 25 feet from the end
—1 — - - _ - 3 = of this line North 43 degrees 30 minutes DO seconds East 525.00 feet to
— w— — SEWER SYSTEM DATUM
— — —— an iron pin at the inlersection of the said side of Easton Road with the
— —
— NI IOOOE— —] — Narthwesterly side of Decatur Avenue; {2) thence along the said side of N
o — o ~— — - Decatur Avenue South 45 degrees 30 minutes 00 seconds East 250.00
bnd “““I" 4 == "I"""" feet 10 a railroad spike on the Northwesterly side of Summit Avenue; {3)
thence along the said side of Summit Avenue South 43 degrees 30 LOCATION
7 minutes 00 seconds West 25.00 feet to a point; {4) thence North 46 LOCATION MAP
9] N degrees 30 minutes 00 seconds West 125.00 feet 1o a point; (5) thence HATBORO QUAD
) South 43 degrees 30 minutes OO secands West 300.00 feet ta a paint; {6) SCALE:
= &% thence Sauth 48 degrees 30 minutes 0D secands East 125.00 feetta a
i} point an the Northwesterly side af Summit Avenue (SO feet wide); (7)
> X : thence along the said side of Summit Avenure South 43 degrees 30
< LILTA 2 minutes 00 6econds West 25.00 feet ta a point; (8) thence North 46
. degrees 30 minutes 0D secands Wet 125.00 feet to a point; {8) thence.
g . South 43 degrees 30 minutes 00 seconds West 175.00 feet to a iran pin
3 ] : on the Northeasterly side of Hamilton Avenue; (10) thence along same
g i North 46 degrees 30 minutes 00 seconds West 125.00 feet ta the first
EXISTING BULDING ! mentioned point and place of beginning.
b T T T fF=g¢8y T — — — L GENERAL NOTES. Variances grunted for Renovated Mazda Showroom/Repair at 1601 Easien Rood
BURLOIG AREA 5,974 55 GENERAL NOTES-
e 2 | unomen e oo The Jt oo Sumon e o o feunt e
ADORESS: 192040 JENKINTOWN ROAD - -
= E JERKINTOWN, PA. 19045 MS—H (Main Street — High Densily) at the Homillon Avenue side
2 > TELEPHONE:  215-887-1B00 EXT. 1143
i Note: MS—H dllows auta sales, outo detaliing, and outa service.
T . o anse lr“- ~ — <C 2- APPLICANT:  ELAINE ASSOCIATES LP MS-L does not allow auto sales, ond ollaws oulo service and auto detailing
sas ‘ _| ADORESS: 132040 JENKINTOWN ROAD as special exceptians.
ot s , : JENKINTOWN, PA. 13045 -
"@) || I_ ‘ bl | BT / B [ TELEPHONE:  215-8H7-1800 EXT. 1103 Impervious Coverage
. b - S e pu— . - |
B @ 74 oo P - b d /;Jm:m‘w = Jm% 1 § | 3. PROPERTY INFORNATION Maximum Aliowable (Both Zones) E5%
Y — . e T Tre— T . L — 00° | Proposed MS—L 84.74% (Exisling non—conforming
17500° MTES . ' A- TAX BLOCK 128 UNITS 01
uTES umEs | X . TS| B PARCEL #30.00-14542-00-2 /30128 00% candition) . . LANCE R. KRAEMER ASSOCIATES
{ o EXISTING 1 HIGH+/— sn:@ 1 A B. TAX HLOCK 128 UNTTS 37 Proposed MS—H 85.62% (Existing non—conforming Architeclure — Inferiors ~ Deslgn Censulting
TOUSSIANT. ROGERT HARSTON, DARREN ROBERTS, LEWS LEROY & ' A VASONRY WALL H PARCEL # 30-00-14592-01-1 { 10178 037 condition) 750 Forrest Avenue
2345 HAM AVE K & BERNKE R & VERONICA 3 SIS Frant Setbock (from curb with streei wall) Ryds!, Pennsyivanla 19046
1L TON AVE. k g
e 30128 033 1604 suug:r;}:f r%%.s:,uan%r&;z 3 alg v 4- CONSOLIDATION Maximum Allowoble (Bolh Zanes) 70.0 FT io face of building
© SWIFT, ROBERT P. MERRITT, ROWNE & TARLOR, ./aMP/arzws Proposed MS—L 85.58 FT (Distonce fram reor odditian tel.  (215) 576 — 6939
b 1628 SUMMIT AVE: PICKENS, JAMES ) A oF CONSOLIDATION WAS MADE BY KEYSTONE SURVEYNG 0 curb) wew.Irkassoc.com
MTES WTES TMP 30128 040 1630 SLMANT AVE 1635 WW" AVE LOTWDTH = 52500 Proposed MS—H 47.00 FT (Existing non—conforming
T™F 30128 041 TP 30128 044 = i
[se33T00W <[ LOI 2::7" = 250-::"" OR 1,69 ACRE: condition)
2500 | O LOTAREA =  BA3525F. OR1.E9ACRES Reor Setback
& & Ll 5 BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRARHY AS SHOWN TAKEN FROM DEEDS AND Minimum_ Aflowable M5-L 200 FT
R Sty PLANS OF RECORD ANT FROM FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY TE( Proposed MS—L N/A (Corner lot)
M ﬂ (o] CONSULTING ENGINEERS /N OCTOBER 2018, SHOWN ON PLAN OF Minimum Altowable MS—H 35.0 FT
ol DURKHAM, JUNE SAAIONS, GLIDE 3 g EXISTING CONDITIONS DATED 4-15-2018. Proposed MS—H N/A (Corner lot)
3| 1618 SUAMIT AVE. 1622 ST AVE. 3 I Side Setbock
g E e 30128 038 TMP 30128 039 * THERE ARE NO WETLANDS ORSERVED ON SITE Minimum Allowable MS-L 10.0 FT
—o Proposcd MS—L 19.78 FT
- - &- PROPOSED USE it
|8 8|. ° Minimum_ Allowable MS—H 30.0 FT
8|g 98 I 17 IS PROPOSED TO DEMOLISH THE EXISTING 3,237 SF SHOWROOM AND Proposed MS—H 18.78 FT
o g |4n CONSTRUCT A ONE STORY 2,576 5.F. SERVICE ADDITION TO THE Parking Setbock from Abutling R4 Prup:rly (MS—L)
R N REMAINING SHOWRGOM. Minimum Allowable
— . THEE v PLBLIC WATER AND SEWE Proposed 7.0 FT (Em:(lnq nan—canforming
I_ | i - ITE IS SERVED B SEWER, conditian)
v B- STORM WATER WILL BE MANAGED PER TOWNSHIP / DEP Windaws (Lowest Partian)
. ] REQUIREMENTS. THERE WILL BE NQ INCREASE IN THE RATE OF Minimum distance aobove grade 20 FT
. . . 2500 I " . RUNOFF AFTER CONSTRUCTION WHEN COMPARED TO THE Propusgd 0.0 FT (Muzdu Notiona! Stundnrﬂ)
N 50.00 50.00 75.00 50.00 56.00 PRECONSTRUCTION RATE OF RUNOFF. Windaws (Highest Partion)
LEcEND 3. LIOHTING ALONG EASTON ROAD WILL BE SIMILAR TO THE LIGHTING Maximum distance above grade -0 FT ,
_n EXISTNG SIGN - B B ON THE EXISTING ADJACENT SUSSMAN DEALERSHIP. A SECURITY Proposed 10.0 FT (Mozda Naetional Stondord)
= EXISTNG. FIE HYDRANT SUMMIT AVENUE BARRIER AND LIGHTING WALL BE PROVIDED ON THE REMAINING SITE.
REQUIRED TWP NOTES 146-12 SECTION E
® EXISTNG DECIOUDUS TREE © 10- INPERVIOUS SURFACE @ PREPARED BY:
Pe) EXSING £ ReE EXNSTING 86,041 S.F., DR 8% “Fire hydrants ond sireetiights ore to be instolle of the expense of the ROBERT LEAPSON PLS # SU-GA099-E
b4 - — - — a1 SF ] aubdivider/land developer in accordance with tawnship stondords and with
EXISTNG WATER VALVE x PROPOSED 54,587 S.F. OR79 % the of the p utillty p , subject to the
EXISTHG STORM MANHOLE GRAPHIC SCALE 11- PARKING SUMNARY opproval of the Board of Commissioners.” TEI consuLne encineers, Inc
EXISANG SANITARY MANHOLE @ T
EXSDNG UnUTY ¥ i ¥ il i kid CUSTOMER 10° X 16' SPACES 34 (INCLUDING TWD ADA SPACES) “Sireellights ond slreet name aigns are to be instolled ot the expense of 720 SECOND STREET PIKE
- cu PE DISPLAY 10' X 18' SPACES n the subdividerland developer in occordance with {ownship stondords and SOUTHAMPTON, PA 18966
iad EXISTING LIGHT STANDARD STOCK B X 1§ SPACES “ dedicoted to ihe township.” PHONE: {215) 3220272
Tota s 4 JOB NO. 1828
i;g::’; g:;ngzwr 1&]‘: ”13'; ) 2- GREEN AREA “The Philadelphio Eiectric Compony and the Bell Telephone Company o
R 1 inch = [ Pennaylvanla are grented the right to construct, maintaln ond repalr pole
XSG CLEANGUT ENTIRE SITE AS ZONING -MS-H (SEE CALC TAB) PROPOSED 11,363 5.F. OR 16% lines and unurgr:;unu ll?udipmdendl on. under and across lots, ond this
shall be so reciled in oll deed descriptions, logether with the right ta
EXISTING ADJOWING OWNER MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED 13- WATER / SEWER USE construct, maintaln and repalr pole fines and underground squipment an,
EXSING SPOT ELEVATION —_— —_— MCPC NO. L(m)ﬂer and across oll highways in ihis troct.
A N 5
PROPOSED LIGHT LOT AREA 30,000 S.F. 69,750 S.F. TOTAL PROPOSED USE = 900 GALS. OR 1 EDU Where o plon requires occess {o a highway which is under the jurisdiction
PROPOSED SEOT ELEVATIN LOT WIDTH 150 525 4. ERosioNconRoLs gl e Perroria Daparimarl of Treapateln, 4 Highuay Geeuponey o .
" CONCRE LOT DEPTH 100° 125' PROCESSED and REVIEWED. A report has been prepared EROSION CONTROLS DURING CONSTRUCTION WILL BE PROVIDED IN “State Highway Low." before driveway wccess to o state highway i roject Information:
i . Projecl No. 183!
FRONT YARD 50 39.64" by the Montgomery County Planning Commission in accordance STRICT COMPLIANGE WATH MONTGOMERY COUNTY CONSERVATION permitted or constructed.” Where o plan requires occess to o high 4 -
g
o EXISTING CONCRETE MONUMENT . f A PR f DISTRICT REQUIREMENTS AND DEF REQUIREMENTS, THE AREA TO BE which I3 under the Jrisdiction of the Montgomery County, It shnll Incluﬂz .
CONC. MONUMEN ; SIDE YARD 10 19.78 with the Municipalities Planning Code, DISTURBED BY CONSTRUCTION IS 43,300 S.F. OR 0,99 ACRES. the following notation: “A Highwoy Occupancy Permit Ia required by the ESWJ5USSMAN
] ONUMENT TO BE SE REAR YARD 35 NIA Ronds and Bridgea Division of the Montgomery Caunty Public Works before 3 ai A
A PERMIT WALL BE ACQUIRED FROM THE CONSERVATION DISTRICT drl to a County highwoy itted tructed.”
MTBS GREEN AREA 35% 21% ) PRIOR 10 STARY OF CONSTAUCTION. {ay"ey aceesa o @ Counly highwoy 2 permillad of censimete Sussmon Mozdo Dealership
Certified this date In ‘gccordunce with Section 146~ u37 dll woler mains, gea mains, eleciric, 1601 Eoston Road
. telepht d other communication 3erwi shall be Iocated undi d, ond " i i
ELAINE ASSOCIATES, LP MAXIMUM for the Director :u):: Taciities sholl be malalied pror o street paving. o Abington Township, Pennsyivanio
HAS LAID OUT UPON ITS LAND SITUATE IN THE 4
— In di ith Ssction 146-39.C, all landscaping taquired under thi !
TOWNSHIF OF ABINGTON, COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY, COMMONWEALTH OF BLDG. COVERAGE N/A 11,712.8 S.F. MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION ond \ne grovions of the Zoming Cade sholl be quorontesd by the Owner:
PENNSYLVANIA, A L AND DEVELOPMENT ACCORDING TO THE ACCOMPANYING o et o cesopeney per Tor he prepery. N ShaA pe the remonsminy The Sussmar - mization
PLAN; WHICH IS INTENDED TO BE RECORDED. BLDG. HEIGHT 35 23 of the subdivider/lond developer ta protect. maointoin and foed (i necessory) 1920~40 J !
bath newly plontsd and exlaling plont moterlals during this period Lo ensure er »n Rood
IMPERVIOUS : . [ "
thot plonis ore olive ond heotthy. An inspection shall be mode by the township Jenkintown, | _...gvonia 18046
WITNESS OUR HAND AND SEAL THIS DAY OF 2019, PARKING FROM STREET ot the end of the one—year period; ony ploni materigls unacceptable ot the
Time of Tspection Sholl be repineed i erder 1o aatlsty the lngacapin
. 8 <tion
LANDSCAPING 5 5= ZONING MS-L (SEE CALC TAB) nquirnmnnT; of this seclion ond the Zoning Cade 4 Pne
ZONING -MS-H {SEE CALC TAB) Sheet Title
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED X
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED WAIVERS REQUESTED - Mazda; 1601 Easton Raad; Elaine Assaciates, LP it
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS PROPGSED Mazda; ; 2 &
LOT AREA 20,000 S.F. 33176 S.F 2 SITE /RECORD PL.
" R e AN
LOT AREA 30,000 S.F. 36,089 S.F. LOT WIDTH 150 §146-11.A Property Identification Plan, related \o detailed property and awner é /
LOT WIDTH 150 285" LoT DEPTH 100' infarmatjon within 400 feet of site ; o
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA LoT DEPTH 100’ 125° FRONT YARD s0° - §146-11.B Existing Features Plan, related to utiiities within 400 feet of site; 2
FRONT YARD h ; Al ' - 8§146-11F (2)(l} Street Plan, as no new streets are propased; =
COUNTY OF RONT Y 50 50 SIDE YARD 10 - §146-11. Phasing Plan, as praject is not phased; 3
_— SIDE YARD 10 19.78 REAR YARD 20 - §146-11.] Recreational Facilities Plan, as na recreational facilities are required or &
L A NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE REAR YARD 35 NiA GREEN AREA 35% APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF THE TOWNSHIP DF 5146275 :!ﬂp?:;c:; el dewalk alons b | g
o o wk ABINGTON, THIS DAY OF . - .27 Sidewatk Pfan, requested relative to sidewalk along Decatur; an 3
COUNTY AND STATE AFORESAID, WHOSE COMMISSION EXPIRES ON THE GREEN AREA 35% 15% 20 B - §146-39.8(3){a)[1] requiring 5% of parking area to be landscaped, due to required | H
DAY OF 20 DO HEREBY MAXIMUM —_— impervious for parking/starage. ES
CERTIFY THAT ERIC SUSSMAN WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SIGNED AS THE PARTNER OF MAXIMUM PRESIDENT N
ELAINE ASSOCIAJ:YS,OLFP TO THE FOREGOING AZ%F:QEEI‘:JAESNI:KENASJL\[LGESALE OngE BLDG. COVERAGE £0% NIA E
2018, GED T! BLDG. COVERAGE 65% 87% ATTEST L SECRETARY 2
SAME BEFORE ME IN MY SAID COUNTY AND STATE. ' B
B . , BLDG. HEIGHT 35 NIA AFPROVED RECORDED IN THE OFFICE FOR THE RECORDING OF DEEDS, ETC., 8
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND THIS DAY OF 2019, LDG. HEIGHT 35 23 IMPERVIOUS NORRISTOWN, PA, IN PLAN
IMPERVIOUS PARKING FROM STREET RECORDED IN THE OFFICE FOR THE RECORDING OF DEEDS, ETC,, BOOK ND. PAGE ND. BY: E
NOTARY PUBLIC PARKING FROM STREET LANDSCAPING 5 P NORRISTOWN, PA. IN PLAN ON THE DAY OF RECORDER §
{SEAL] LANDSCAPING 5' 5% Pl vty Y —rcoROER 3







